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Company First Name Last Name E-Mail

Affordable Elegance Shops Adam Weber adam@scottsdalesw.com

Affordable Elegance Shops Joy Weber joy@scottsdalesw.com

Auction Systems Kurt Coffman kurt@auctionandappraise.com 

Back Rubber Mark Cassel markcassel1988@gmail.com

Be Relax Spas Adeline Moya a.moya@berelax.com

Blu Wire Mauricio Ojeda mdo@bluwire1.com

Bunky Boutique Rachel Malloy bunkyboutique@gmail.com

Cambios Y Servicios Ricardo De Leon ricardodeleon82@hotmail.com

CASA Unlimited Joya Clarke joya@casaunltd.com

CASA Unlimited Donna Hays donna@casaunltd.com

CASA Unlimited Michael Kelly k-g1@cox.net

CASA Unlimited Nicolas Kizer nick@casaunltd.com

CASA Unlimited Debbie Lopez debbie@casaunltd.com

Cellar 433 Paul Hagar projects@cellar433.com 

ChocoladevanBrugge Frederiek Verbeke frederiek@chocoladevanbrugge.com

Dave Scott & Associates Dave Scott dave.scott@davescottassociates.com 
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Duty Free Americas Alan Trotter atrotter@dutyfreeamericas.com

Duty Free Americas Don Walter dwalter@dutyfreeamericas.com

Echo Soyoung Gum syg3867@hotmail.com 

Echo Caitlyn Shin mirror9489@hotmail.com

Eco-Naturals Rich Lebel richlebel888@gmail.com

First Class Reflexology Dong Meng gordon.meng1102@gmail.com

Genesco Danny Ewoldsen dewoldsen@genesco.com

Hudson Group Laura Alpharn lalpharn@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group Jennifer Czech jczech@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group Patty Killian pkillian@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group Zach Russo zrusso@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group Courtney Thorton CThornton@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group AMS-CYS Sarkis Roubanian sroubanian@hudsongroup.com

Human Life Improve May Lee mli8015@gmail.com

Human Life Improve Jin Li jdjd9791@gmail.com

Human Life Improve George jdjd9791@gmail.com
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Ideation Design Group Carl Schaffer cschaffer@ideationdg.com

In Motion Entertainment Jeremy Newsham jnewsham@inmotionstores.com 

JD Sue Susan Hwang susan@jdsue.com

JD Sue David Wojdula david@jdsue.com

Korean Chamber of Commerce Ki Chang kirepro@yahoo.com 

LS Travel Retail North America Karen Hardy khardy@lstrna.com

LS Travel Retail North America Debbie Moore dmoore@lstrna.com

LS Travel Retail North America Jeff Sailer jsailer@lstrna.com

Malin Beauty Supply Desmond Shinhoster shinhosterdc@yahoo.com

Marshall Retail Group Roderick McOwan rmcowan@marshallretailgroup.com

Melrose Pharmacy Teresa Stickler melrosepharmacy@yahoo.com

mod Sherri Barry sauntrys@aol.com

mod Bob Girvin bgirvin@gomodtoday.com

Molera Alvarez Ruben Alvarez ra@ma-firm.com

Native Technology Solutions Darin White dmwhite@gilarivertel.com 

Ocean Trading Osman Dorman osmandorman@yahoo.com

Pacific Gateway Concessions Kenneth Howe khowe@pgconcessions.com
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Paradies Silvia Peralta silvia.peralta@paradies-na.com

Paradies Navin Sharma navin.sharma@paradies-na.com

Paradies Phoenix Teresa Dominguez teresa.dominguez@theparadiesshops.com

Phantom Skinz Jacob Dixon jdixon@phantomskinz.com

Phantom Skinz Patrick Dixon pdixon@phantomskinz.com

Rawhide Western Town & Steakhouse Glenn Bowers glenn.bowers@rawhide.com

Rawhide Western Town & Steakhouse Cindi Carver cindi.carver@rawhide.com

RC3Enterprises Robert Crews robbiecrews21@gmail.com

Serenity Bar Donna Tuba det3823@yahoo.com 

Sibley's West John Wolfe jswolfe11@gmail.com

Sibley's West Michelle Wolfe mrbw23@aol.com

Sky Wrap Eugeniu Vartic intelect84@mail.ru

SkyMed International Neil Precourt nprecourt@skymedgroup.com

Sunglass Hut Andrew Shedlin a.shedlin@comcast.net

SWIYYAH Jade Shamsid-Deen swiyyahcollectionmarketing@gmail.com

Tense Body Massage Brenda Salguero tensebody@gmail.com
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The UPS Store Karen Crouch karencrouch@upsstore.com

The UPS Store David Rogoff drogoff@theupsstore.com

Torrez International Gregory Torrez getorrez@aol.com

Traversant Group Jennifer Woods jennifer@traversantgroup.com

Trend Times Toys Perry Charles info99@trendtimes.com

Western Exterminator Derek Freeman dfreeman@west-ext.com

Western Exterminator Mike Sanchez msanchez@west-ext.com

World Duty Free Group Tim Baumhover tim.baumhover@wdfg.com

World Duty Free Group Antoni Bender toni-felany@wdfg.com

World Duty Free Group Teri Decker teri.decker@wdfg.com

World Duty Free Group Eric Hernandez eric.hernandez@wdfg.com

World Duty Free Group Donna Maxwell maxwelldonna@sbcglobal.net

XpresSpa Eric Kicherer erickicherer@gmail.com

Tika Thapa Thapatk98@yahoo.com

Ryan Woo ryan.woo@j2techaz.com 
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